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Housing as Dialogue

Prologue

What Collective? Mass Housing
and Representation in Mexico

Three Scales

The Single-Family House as Experimental
Ground

In conversation

Projects

Reprogramming the Existing Fabric
with Infill Development

In conversation

Projects

A New High-Rise Scale for the City
In conversation
Projects

Conclusion

Deindividualized Building: A Generation’s
Contribution to Housing

Acknowledgments
Image Credits

©o A

15

49
61

121
137

215
231

295

314
318



