Nueva Vivienda: New Housing Paradigms in Mexico

Edited by: Jesús Vassallo Sebastián López Cardozo

Architecture at Rice and Park Books

	Housing as Dialogue Prologue	4 9
	What Collective? Mass Housing	J
	and Representation in Mexico	15
	Three Scales	
I.	The Single-Family House as Experimental Ground	
	In conversation	49
	Projects	61
II.	Reprogramming the Existing Fabric	
	with Infill Development	
	In conversation	121
	Projects	137
III.	A New High-Rise Scale for the City	
	In conversation	215
	Projects	231
	Conclusion	
	Deindividualized Building: A Generation's	
	Contribution to Housing	295
	Acknowledgments	314
	Image Credits	318
	-	